Michelin Le Mans Cup
Silverstone Round
Qualifying Results
Provisional Classification
DriversNo GapTimeGT3 LMP3LMP3PATeam Cat
1:53.0231 85 1:53.023H. SCHWARZE / H. DAVID R-ace GP LMP3
1:53.109 0.086 0.0862 50 1:53.109L. BÜHLER / M. QUINTARELLI 23Events Racing LMP3
1:53.642 0.619 0.5333 87 1:53.642A. RODELLA / P. PROVOST CLX Motorsport LMP3
1:53.691 0.668 0.0494 92 1:53.691L. MORANO / C. ROUSSANNE Forestier Racing by VPS LMP3
1:53.839 0.816 0.1485 29 1:53.839L. ROUSSET / R. FAVRE Forestier Racing by VPS LMP3
1:53.980 0.957 0.1416 16 1:53.980S. GRAVLUND / T. MICOURIS Team Virage LMP3
1:54.145 1.122 0.1657 25 1:54.145M. BORN / B. VALINT Reiter Engineering LMP3
1:54.261 1.238 0.1168 86 1:54.261E. PIERRE / A. DOQUIN R-ace GP LMP3
1:54.607 1.584 0.3469 97 1:54.607C. OLTRAMARE / D. DROUX CLX Motorsport LMP3
1:54.656 1.633 0.04910 30 1:54.656T. IMBOURG / A. ROGEON CD Sport LMP3
1:54.692 1.669 0.03611 20 1:54.692P. LINDBERG / M. MAYER High Class Racing LMP3
1:54.720 1.697 0.02812 70 1:54.720O. TUNJO / V. CATALANO Gebhardt Motorsport LMP3
1:54.803 1.780 0.08313 6 1:54.803A. GNOS / M. POMMER ANS Motorsport LMP3
1:55.007 1.984 0.20414 3 1:55.007W. BRICHACEK / F. TOMLINSON DKR Engineering LMP3
1:55.228 2.205 0.22115 49 1:55.228T. KIEFER / G. JULIEN High Class Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
1:55.314 2.291 0.08616 7 1:55.314T. FLEMING / C. NOBLE Nielsen Racing LMP3
1:55.373 2.350 0.05917 74 1:55.373S. BEN / M. PITAMBER Team Virage LMP3
1:55.518 2.495 0.14518 28 1:55.518T. WOODWARD / J. WINSLOW 23Events Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
1:56.320 3.297 0.80219 26 1:56.320P. MORENO / S. LEHMANN Bretton Racing LMP3
1:56.377 3.354 0.05720 5 1:56.377B. GOLAN / N. SIEGEL Inter Europol Competition LMP3
1:56.538 3.515 0.16121 62 1:56.538B. STONE / H. CHANCE Bretton Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
1:56.583 3.560 0.04522 44 1:56.583J. ZIELONKA / G. DE SYBOURG Team Virage LMP3 Pro/Am
1:56.584 3.561 0.00123 71 1:56.584S. AUST / F. FERNANDEZ-LASER Rinaldi Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
1:56.690 3.667 0.10624 31 1:56.690S. SARKISSIAN / K. RABIN CD Sport LMP3 Pro/Am
1:56.798 3.775 0.10825 4 1:56.798H. CUBIDES OLARTE / M. KRISTENSEN Nielsen Racing LMP3
1:57.225 4.202 0.42726 84 1:57.225J. LEMOINE / P. TROJANI ANS Motorsport LMP3 Pro/Am
1:57.333 4.310 0.10827 88 1:57.333R. RICCI / E. THOMAS R-ace GP LMP3 Pro/Am
1:57.846 4.823 0.51328 58 1:57.846J. SWEETNAM / F. ROSS GG Classics LMP3 Pro/Am
1:58.062 5.039 0.21629 98 1:58.062E. DE DONCKER / G. HENRION Motorsport98 LMP3 Pro/Am
1:59.226 6.203 1.16430 99 1:59.226M. VAN DER SNEL / M. VAN DER SNEL JR. More Motorsport LMP3 Pro/Am
1:59.659 6.636 0.43331 66 1:59.659S. PARROW / G. PEEBLES Rinaldi Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
1:59.844 6.821 0.18532 10 1:59.844C. GISY / R. KELLENERS Racing Spirit of Leman LMP3 Pro/Am
2:01.325 8.302 1.48133 27 2:01.325A. FERGUSON / L. HAMILTON-SMITH P4 Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
2:02.680 9.657 1.35534 83 2:02.680V. ICKX / M. GARCIA LOPEZ Iron Dames GT3
2:02.841 9.818 0.16135 11 2:02.841P. SAGER / V. HASSE-CLOT Code Racing Development GT3
2:03.130 10.107 0.28936 51 2:03.130A. COZZI / E. DONNO AF Corse GT3
2:03.746 10.723 0.61637 95 2:03.746F. BROGGI / S. DE CASTRO Ebimotors GT3
2:04.466 11.443 0.72038 17 2:04.466L. INNOCENTI / A. BELICCHI Kessel Racing GT3
2:04.881 11.858 0.41539 33 2:04.881M. CUHADAROGLU / D. FUMANELLI Kessel Racing GT3
2:05.793 12.770 0.91240 23 2:05.793J. MAYOLA COMADIRA / M. CAROL YBARRA Biogas Motorsport GT3
2:07.895 14.872 2.10241 64 2:07.895M. DOPPELMAYR / P. KAFFER M Racing LMP3 Pro/Am
42 77 H. FELBERMAYR / H. FELBERMAYR Reiter Engineering LMP3 Pro/Am
Race Director
Gwen BOURCIER
Timekeeper
Filippo SALVADORI
13/09/2025 Page 1 / 1